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TCSG Student Activites Coordinators
Directory of system staff responsible for student activities.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Tjazha Mazhani	 Coordinator, Student Life	 404-679-1685 
		  tmazhani@tcsg.edu
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TCSG Student Activites Coordinators

Mary Richardson
Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, GA 31701
College Main Phone:  229-430-3500
Office Phone:  229-430-3588
email: mrichardson@albany.edu

Jake Mosley
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  706-355-5175
email: jmosley@athenstech.edu

Dessie Hall
Atlanta Technical College

1560 Metropolitan Parkway SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30310
College Main Phone:  404-225-4601
Office Phone:  404.225.4588
email: dhall@atlantatech.edu

Brian Roberts
Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4031
email: bcrobert@augustatech.edu
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Bruce Foster
Central Georgia Technical College

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478-757-3400
Office Phone:  478-218-3295
email: bfoster@centralgatech.edu

Megan Youngblood
Chattahoochee Technical College

980 S. Cobb Drive
Marietta, Georgia 30060
College Main Phone:  770-528-4545
Office Phone:  770-528-4426
email: megan.youngblood@chattahoocheetech.edu

Stephanie Roberts
Coastal Pines Technical College

1777 W. Cherry Street
Jesup, GA 31545
College Main Phone:  912-427-5800
Office Phone:  912-427-5861
FAX:  912-427-5823
email:  sroberts@coastalpines.edu

Ken Lockhart
Columbus Technical College

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706-649-1893 
email: klockhart@columbustech.edu
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Dione Waddington
Georgia Northwestern Technical College

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone: 706-764-3821
email:  dwaddington@gntc.edu

Candace Jones
Georgia Piedmont Technical College

495 North Indian Creek Dr.
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404-297-9522
email: jonesc@gptc.edu

Rachel Mariano
Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Office Phone:  678-762-7580 ext. 434
Direct Line:  770-962-7580
email: rmariano@gwinnetttech.edu

Mallory Safley
Lanier Technical College

2990 Landrum Education Drive
Oakwood, Georgia 30566
College Main Phone;  770-531-6300
Office Phone:  770.533.7003
email: msafley@laniertech.edu
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Sherry Seal
North Georgia Technical College

1500 Hwy 197 N
Clarksville, Georgia 30523
College Main Phone:  706-754-7700
Office Phone:  706-754-7730
email: sseal@northgatech.edu

Janet Smith
Oconnee Fall Line Technical College

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478-553-2050
Office Phone:  478-274-7836
Email: jrsmith@oftc.edu

Kelli Waters
Ogeechee Technical College

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, Georgia 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912-871-1885
email: kwaters@ogeecheetech.edu

Vacant
Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31405
College Main Phone:  912-443-5700
Office Phone:  
FAX:  912-443-5705
email: 
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Cynthia Carter
South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
Office Phone:  229-931-2057
email: ccarter@southgatech.edu

Lance Helms
Southeastern Technical College

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, Georgia 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
Office Phone:  912-538-3207
email: lhelms@southeasterntech.edu

Cheryl Gilbert
Southern Crescent Technical College

1533 Hwy19 South 
Thomaston, GA 30286
College Main Phone:  706-646-6148
Office Phone:  770-229-3409
email: cgilbert@sctech.edu

Asha Dillard
Southern Regional Technical College

15689 US Highway 19N
Thomasville, Georgia 31792
College Main Phone:  229-225-4096
Office Phone:  229-227-3076
email: adillard@southernregional.edu
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Melinda Hofius
West Georgia Technical College

176 Murphy Campus Blvd.
Waco, Georgia 30182
College Main Phone:  770-537-6000
Office Phone:  770-537-5722
email: melinda.hofius@westgatech.edu

Kelley Wetherington
Executive Director Admissions

Wiregrass Georgia Technical College

706 West Baker Highway
Douglas, Georgia 31533
College Main Phone:  229-389-4303
Office Phone:  229-333-2100 ext 1237
email: kelley.wetherington@wiregrass.edu


